
Barrels & DR 00:01:10 RS 00:01:50

TE 00:01:20 RS Jnr 00:02:00

Start 10.30AM No. in Section Time Alloc. Start Times

10:30:00

10.30 Novice Barrel All 51 00:59:30 11:29:30

11.30 Dummy Roping 11-U14 6 00:07:00 11:36:30

11.35 Dummy Roping 8-U11 10 00:11:40 11:43:30

11.45 Dummy Roping U8 8 00:09:20 11:55:10

11.55 Breakaway Roping 8-U18 1st Section 8 00:10:40 12:05:50

12.05 Barrel Race 14-U18 15 00:17:30 12:23:20

12.25 Barrel Race 11-U14 11 00:12:50 12:40:50

12.40 Barrel Race U11 20 00:23:20 12:53:40

12.55 Barrel Race U8 14 00:16:20 13:10:00

1.15 Breakaway Roping 8-U18 2nd Section 9 00:12:00 13:22:00

1.25 Bending Race 14-U18 9 00:06:00 13:28:00

1.30 Bending Race 11-U14 8 00:05:20 13:33:20

1.40 Bending Race 8-U11 17 00:11:20 13:44:40

1.50 Bending Race U8 14 00:09:20 13:54:00

2.00 Steer Ride 8-U11 6 00:12:00 14:06:00

2.10 Steer Ride 11-U14 1st Section 6 00:12:00 14:18:00

2.20 Steer Ride 11-U14 2nd Section 6 00:12:00 14:30:00

2.35 Team Roping 1st Section 10 00:13:20 14:43:20

2.45 Mini Bulls 8-U11 5 00:10:00 14:53:20

3.00 Steer Undecorating 1st Section 6 00:08:00 15:01:20

3.05 Novice Saddle Bronc 1st Section 4 00:07:20 15:08:40

3.10 Breakaway Roping 1st Section 9 00:12:00 15:13:20

3.15 Novice Bull Ride All 11 00:20:10 15:33:30 `

3.35 Rope & Tie 1st Section 4 00:05:20 15:38:50

3.40 Steer Wrestling 1st Section 5 00:06:40 15:45:30

3.50 Junior Bull 14-U18 1st Section 6 00:12:00 15:57:30

4.00 Ladies Barrels 1st Section 20 00:23:20 16:20:50

4.25 Team Roping 2nd Section 10 00:13:20 16:34:10

4.40 Novice Saddle Bronc 2nd Section 4 00:07:20 16:41:30

4.45 Novice Bareback All 1 00:01:50 16:43:20

4.50 Breakaway Roping 2nd Section 8 00:10:40 16:44:50

5.00 Mini Bulls 11-U14 1st Section 6 00:12:00 16:56:50

5.05 Steer Undecorating 2nd Section 6 00:08:00 17:04:50

Tea Break Entertainment by Jacynta'lee

18.00.00

6.00 Grand Entry & National Anthem 00:00:00 18:30:00

6.30 Mini Bulls 11-U14 & Feature Mini Bull 2nd Sections 7 00:14:00 18:44:00

6.45 Breakaway Roping 3rd Section 9 00:12:00 18:56:00

6.55 Junior Bull 14-U18 & Feature Jnr Bull 2nd Section 9 00:18:00 19:14:00

7.15 Charity Bull Ride 4 00:08:00 19:22:00

7.20 Steer Undecorating 3rd Section 6 00:08:00 19:30:00

7.30 Rope & Tie 2nd Section 5 00:06:40 19:36:40

7.35 Saddle Bronc All 8 00:10:40 19:47:20

7.45 Ladies Barrel Race 2nd Section 10 00:11:40 19:59:00

7.55 Steer Wrestling 2nd Section 6 00:08:00 20:07:00

8.05 Open Bull 1st Section 6 00:11:00 20:10:00

8.10 Open  Bareback All 4 00:07:20 20:17:20

8.15 Team Roping 3rd Section 9 00:12:00 20:29:20

8.30 Bull Ride 2nd Section 6 00:11:00 20:40:20

8.40 Feature Saddle Bronc & Bull 2 00:02:40 20:43:00

8.45 Finish
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26th  Annual Sugar City Rodeo - Order of Events
Saturday 2nd July 2022
Times are Best Estimates only.

  All Competitors must be ready 30 minutes prior to advertised times.

Program may be altered by the Committee.


